
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
13 

238 
11 
93 
10 
17 
43 
72 

184 
81 
90 
30 

110 
169 

82 
199 
277 
149 

8 
12 

Name 
Angelo PIAZZALUNGA 
Fabrizio MENOZZI 
Alessandro CORRADINI 
Trento BALDI 
Antony CARLINO 
Roberto PIACENTINI 
Loris BELLOCCO 
Mattia BONI 
Filippo GARUTI 
Paolo CHIUSANO 
Massimo CAIROLI 
MICHELE AUTUNNO 
Roberto DONATO 
Matteo LAVARINI 
Francesco SERENA 
Simona PASTRONE  FF 
Andrea CERRONE 
Gabriele MOLINO 
Andrea CASU 
GIOVANNI DIOGUARDI 

Class 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E600 
E600 
E1000 
E1000 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:17.653 
1:19.224 
1:19.879 
1:20.417 
1:20.472 
1:20.525 
1:21.779 
1:21.981 
1:22.403 
1:22.849 
1:22.936 
1:23.587 
1:24.027 
1:24.228 
1:24.239 
1:24.563 
1:24.919 
1:25.212 
1:26.235 
1:27.609 

Diff 

1.571 
2.226 
2.764 
2.819 
2.872 
4.126 
4.328 
4.750 
5.196 
5.283 
5.934 
6.374 
6.575 
6.586 
6.910 
7.266 
7.559 
8.582 
9.956 

Gap 

1.571 
0.655 
0.538 
0.055 
0.053 
1.254 
0.202 
0.422 
0.446 
0.087 
0.651 
0.440 
0.201 
0.011 
0.324 
0.356 
0.293 
1.023 
1.374 

In Lap 
7 
9 
7 
6 
4 
6 
7 
8 
6 
4 
7 
5 
7 
4 
7 
4 
3 
3 
6 
7 

Best Speed 
108,946 
106,786 
105,910 
105,202 
105,130 
105,061 
103,450 
103,195 
102,666 
102,113 
102,006 
101,212 
100,682 
100,442 
100,429 
100,044 

99,624 
99,282 
98,104 
96,565 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/07/2017 9.40.14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti 

1 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:20:00 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

16/07/2017 09:20 


